Pentland Hotel Lunch Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day

Deep Fried Breaded Mushrooms (v)
served with garlic mayonnaise

Golden Fried Camembert (v)
served with a tangy red berry and poppy seed glaze with mango coulis

Classic Prawn Cocktail

Chicken Liver Pate
served with preserves and oatcakes

BBQ Ribs

Whitebait

served with tartare sauce and a lemon wedge

Platters

BBQ Platter

BBQ wings, BBQ ribs, seasoned potato wedges, onion rings, garlic bread and salsa

Cheese Platter (v)
jalapefio poppers, mozzarella sticks, camembert, garlic bread and spicy marinara dip

Indian Platter (v)
onion bhaji, vegetable pakora, aloo tikka, vegetable samosa, mini naan and mango chutney

Seafood Platter

£2.80
£3.75

£4.75

£5.25
£4.75

£4.95

£3.75

£7.50

£6.95

£6.25

£9.25

hot chilli and tomato garlic prawns, crab cakes, breaded prawns, calamari and sweet chilli dip

Salads - Seasonal mixed leaves with homemade coleslaw and potato salad served with French bread

Small
Poached Salmon £6.50
Smoked Salmon £6.50
Prawn Marie Rose £6.50
Roast Caithness Beef £5.95
Ham and Peach £5.95
Chicken £5.95
Cheddar Cheese and Pineapple (v) £4.95
Blue Cheese (v) £4.95

All prices are inclusive of VAT

If you are in a hurry please convey your wishes to our waiting staff

Large

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£7.95



Pasta - All served with garlic bread
Pasta alla Carbonara
with pancetta in a garlic and cream sauce

Pasta al Ragu Bolognaise
traditional Bolognaise sauce made with beef mince

Pasta con Pollo alla Crema Rosa
chicken in a tomato and cream sauce

Pasta with Spicy Chorizo and Tomato Sauce

Pasta al Salmone Affumicato e Rucola
smoked salmon with rocket and créme fraiche

Pasta Aglio, Olio e Peperoncino (v)
garlic, chilli peppers and cherry tomatoes gently cooked in extra virgin olive oil

Pasta with Tomato and Basil Sauce (v)

Pasta Pesto Primavera (v)
green pesto with seasonal vegetables

Pasta ai Funghi (v)
mushrooms cooked in a garlicky cream sauce with fresh parsley

The above dishes can be prepared with linguine, spaghetti or penne

Lasagne
classic homemade recipe served with curly fries

Macaroni Cheese (v)

Panini, Ciabatta and Wraps - All served with chips and coleslaw

Grilled Cheese and Red Onion (v) (Edam, Mozzarella and Cheddar)
Roasted Peppers and Mozzarella (v)

Tuna Melt

Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion and Cucumber

Ham, Brie and Pineapple

Chicken, Cranberry and Mozzarella

Chicken, Créeme Fraiche and Cherry Tomatoes

Grilled Cheese and Bacon (Edam, Mozzarella and Cheddar)
Bolognaise and Mozzarella

Shredded Roast Duck, Hoisin Sauce and Mozzarella

All prices are inclusive of VAT

If you are in a hurry please convey your wishes to our waiting staff

£8.75

£7.95

£8.50

£7.95
£8.75

£7.50

£7.50
£8.25

£8.25

£9.95

£7.25

£5.95



Soup and Sandwich — All options can be toasted and are served on white or brown bread  £5.85

Sandwich ordered only £3.85
Egg Mayonnaise (v) Cheese and Pickle (v)

Roast Caithness Beef and Horseradish Garlic Chicken Mayonnaise

Ham and Tomato Prawn Marie Rose

Salmon Mayonnaise Tuna Mayonnaise

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese and Coleslaw (v) £6.75
Baked Beans and Cheese (v) £6.25
Prawn Marie Rose £7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise £6.95
Garlic Chicken Mayonnaise £7.50
Mains

Scampi £11.95

served with salad, lemon wedge and curly fries

Breaded Haddock £10.95
served with peas, lemon wedge and chips

Grilled Goat’s Cheese (v) £9.95
served on mixed seasonal leaves with a caramelised red onion chutney and chips

Mexican Lasagne (v) £8.95
sweetcorn and beans in a spicy tomato sauce between tortilla layers topped with a cheese sauce

Chicken Fillets £10.95
served with salad and chips

Sausage and Mash £8.25
served with peas and onion gravy

BBQ Ribs £11.50
served with chips

Cheese and Bacon Burger £9.95
homemade cheese stuffed beef burger topped with bacon and served with salad and chips

Beef and Ale Stew £11.95
served with French bread

All prices are inclusive of VAT

If you are in a hurry please convey your wishes to our waiting staff



Side Dishes

Garlic Bread (v)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (v)
Curly Fries (v)

Chips (v)

Chips, Cheese and Beans (v)
Chips, Cheese and Gravy
Onion Rings (v)

Side Salad (v)

Childrens Menu

Soup of the Day

Cheesy Garlic Bread with Coleslaw (v)
Cheese and Tomato Tortilla Pizza (v)
Macaroni Cheese and Chips (v)
Lasagne and Chips

Pasta Bolognaise and Chips

Sausage and Mash

Chicken Fillets and Chips

Turkey Dinos and Chips

Scampi and Chips

Haddock and Chips

All prices are inclusive of VAT

If you are in a hurry please convey your wishes to our waiting staff

£1.75
£2.25
£2.00
£2.50
£4.25
£4.25
£1.75
£1.50

£1.25
£3.00
£3.50
£2.75
£4.50
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£4.50



