Pentland Hotel Lunch Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day		£2.80
Deep Fried Breaded Mushrooms (v) served with garlic mayonnaise		£3.75
Golden Fried Camembert (v) served with a tangy red berry and poppy seed glaze with mango coulis		£4.75
Classic Prawn Cocktail		£5.25
Chicken Liver Pate served with preserves and oatcakes		£4.75
BBQ Ribs		£4.95
Whitebait served with tartare sauce and a lemon wedge Platters		£3.75
BBQ Platter BBQ wings, BBQ ribs, seasoned potato wedges, onion rings, garlic bread	and salsa	£7.50
Cheese Platter (v) jalapeño poppers, mozzarella sticks, camembert, garlic bread and spicy	marinara dip	£6.95
Indian Platter (v) onion bhaji, vegetable pakora, aloo tikka, vegetable samosa, mini naan	and mango chutney	£6.25
Seafood Platter hot chilli and tomato garlic prawns, crab cakes, breaded prawns, calama	ari and sweet chilli di	£9.25
<u>Salads</u> - Seasonal mixed leaves with homemade coleslaw and potato salad served with French bread		
	Small	Large
Poached Salmon	£6.50	£10.50

	Small	Large
Poached Salmon	£6.50	£10.50
Smoked Salmon	£6.50	£10.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50	£10.50
Roast Caithness Beef	£5.95	£9.95
Ham and Peach	£5.95	£9.95
Chicken	£5.95	£9.95
Cheddar Cheese and Pineapple (v)	£4.95	£7.95
Blue Cheese (v)	£4.95	£7.95

All prices are inclusive of VAT

<u>Pasta</u> - All served with garlic bread

Bolognaise and Mozzarella

Shredded Roast Duck, Hoisin Sauce and Mozzarella

Pasta alla Carbonara with pancetta in a garlic and cream sauce	£8.75
Pasta al Ragu Bolognaise traditional Bolognaise sauce made with beef mince	£7.95
Pasta con Pollo alla Crema Rosa chicken in a tomato and cream sauce	£8.50
Pasta with Spicy Chorizo and Tomato Sauce	£7.95
Pasta al Salmone Affumicato e Rucola smoked salmon with rocket and crème fraîche	£8.75
Pasta Aglio, Olio e Peperoncino (v) garlic, chilli peppers and cherry tomatoes gently cooked in extra virgin olive oil	£7.50
Pasta with Tomato and Basil Sauce (v)	£7.50
Pasta Pesto Primavera (v) green pesto with seasonal vegetables	£8.25
Pasta ai Funghi (v) mushrooms cooked in a garlicky cream sauce with fresh parsley	£8.25
The above dishes can be prepared with linguine, spaghetti or penne	
Lasagne	£9.95
classic homemade recipe served with curly fries	
Macaroni Cheese (v)	£7.25
Panini, Ciabatta and Wraps - All served with chips and coleslaw	£5.95
Grilled Cheese and Red Onion (v) (Edam, Mozzarella and Cheddar)	
Roasted Peppers and Mozzarella (v)	
Tuna Melt	
Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion and Cucumber	
Ham, Brie and Pineapple	
Chicken, Cranberry and Mozzarella	
Chicken, Crème Fraiche and Cherry Tomatoes	
Grilled Cheese and Bacon (Edam, Mozzarella and Cheddar)	

<u>Soup and Sandwich</u> – All options can be toasted and are served on white or brown bread £5.		£5.85
Sandwich ordered only		£3.85
Egg Mayonnaise (v)	Cheese and Pickle (v)	
Roast Caithness Beef and Horseradish	Garlic Chicken Mayonnaise	
Ham and Tomato	Prawn Marie Rose	
Salmon Mayonnaise	Tuna Mayonnaise	
Jacket Potatoes		
Cheese and Coleslaw (v)		£6.75
Baked Beans and Cheese (v)		£6.25
Prawn Marie Rose		£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise		£6.95
Garlic Chicken Mayonnaise		£7.50
<u>Mains</u>		
Scampi served with salad, lemon wedge and curly fries		£11.95
Breaded Haddock served with peas, lemon wedge and chips		£10.95
Grilled Goat's Cheese (v) served on mixed seasonal leaves with a caramelised red	d onion chutney and chips	£9.95
Mexican Lasagne (v) sweetcorn and beans in a spicy tomato sauce between	tortilla layers topped with a cheese s	£8.95 sauce
Chicken Fillets served with salad and chips		£10.95
Sausage and Mash served with peas and onion gravy		£8.25
BBQ Ribs served with chips		£11.50
Cheese and Bacon Burger homemade cheese stuffed beef burger topped with ba	con and served with salad and chips	£9.95
Beef and Ale Stew		£11.95

served with French bread

Side Dishes

Garlic Bread (v)	£1.75
Cheesy Garlic Bread (v)	£2.25
Curly Fries (v)	£2.00
Chips (v)	£2.50
Chips, Cheese and Beans (v)	£4.25
Chips, Cheese and Gravy	£4.25
Onion Rings (v)	£1.75
Side Salad (v)	£1.50
<u>Childrens Menu</u>	
Soup of the Day	£1.25
Cheesy Garlic Bread with Coleslaw (v)	£3.00
Cheese and Tomato Tortilla Pizza (v)	£3.50
Macaroni Cheese and Chips (v)	£2.75
Lasagne and Chips	£4.50
Pasta Bolognaise and Chips	£2.75
Sausage and Mash	£3.50
Chicken Fillets and Chips	£3.50
Turkey Dinos and Chips	£2.95
Scampi and Chips	£3.50
Haddock and Chips	£4.50